CCT LPW
35K 150
40K 154
50K 159
35K 147
40K 150
LENS OPTIONS & DELIVERED LUMENS
GRID CEILING

40K 149
50K 154
Ordering Information
Integrated Motion Sensor
Daylight Harvesting
A/B Array Switching
Wireless Control System
 HIAC or HIDAC
High Impact
T-Bar 2x4
HousingSeries Part ID
18,377
20,115
20,572
21,228
35K
Controls (Consult Factory)
148
 Dimming, EM, ControlsCCT Lens
3 = 347v
Temperature rated from -28ºC to 50ºC (-20ºF to 122ºF), service life >
Emergency Drivers
RSD
Add "HI" for
4 = 480v
voltage 120-277v, 347-480v available.
DIMMING & CONTROLS
0-10v dimming, dim to off or dim by line voltage. Integrated microwave
motion sensor, wireless protocol from switch, PC or handhled device, A/B
array switching, emergency driver battery back-up option.
RATINGS & WARRANTY
EM/2300 = 2,300L @ 16w
DLV = Dim by Line Voltage
D10 = Dim to 10%
U = 120-277v
50K
40K
EM/2900 = 2,900L @ 20w
AC =
Acrylic Clear
Voltage
D0 = Dim to Off
Recessed Series
1st Source LED
19000 = 19,000
12000 = 12,000
17000 = 17,000
Recessed
20,237
20,697
21,387
18,495
152
156
145
RCTB24
19000
19000
19000
118
118
139
139
139
17000
17000
24000 170 26,157 25,840 152
24000 170 24,750 24,601 145
24000 170 25,313 25,161 148
1stsourcelight.com  •  1730 Industrial Drive, Auburn, CA 95603  •  Phone 530-887-1110  •  Fax 530-887-0807  •  sales@1stsourcelight.com
RCxx24
RCTB24 =  Lay-in For
T-Bar Grid Ceiling